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ntllnmaluqun:$rul.ln{u

No. Remark Modet Descdpton qry.

I
qdn:nimvlruf,rXrgrc {POI Switch) wrn

24'rio.r
FNS.POE 24

L2 Manage POE Switch x24

Upl,ink 10G x4
4

2
qrJn:oin:vma&grgrrul{aro (Access Point}

uurd z
SP W2 MINI POE AC1200 Wave2 inroom Design 64

3 qrJn:n{rir:a{r{ EASOO 800 vA , 480 wAT I

OAC Cabte 5+DA0001 SFP+ direct attach cabte, 1m 2

SFP [4odute S+85DLC30D SFP+ transceiver 4

6 { nncr rft,rqrJn:nl 6U Intertink 6U Rack + FAN I

:swrn?orrtur,t-iia'l ga{ ruitruen"n r.;r'rirrtr$t: rti,Irnnr:nr ri{Lr aarrfrirr i*nd':d rirfrir
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BEST SOLUTI'ONS

TECHNOLOG Y

il u1draril5ur"-rn-:flr?onr6 (Tax ID) :

o415557002240

ATTN

Company

Address

Project

BEST SOLUTIONS TECHNOLOGY CO,LTD.

2l Moo 2 Bankhao Sub-District, MuangUdonThani Distric,

UdonThani 41000 Thailand

Tel : +6661 556 56ll

dtinivr du?nr:ua uriln Iu IaEar:curmq

uv riil ara-a:1flJi'A dnaun :
680l{:ij u ouufinlu eirrarrqrilpL

drmodoranaun: 6'{iliodnailfl : 47ooo

Quotation Number

Quotation Date

Quote Validiry

Term Payment

Delivery Date

PQT-202005008

28.May.2020

30 Days

Credit 30 Days

90 Days

5

6

7

8

9

l0

ll

levlvlllrtl
qu n:ol:il - fl {crn q'l$r t:crlsiluun?uqilr{rud?una'tit Aruba Ap-

i303 (US) Dual2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas Unified

iCampus AP
i | 4v . v Uy r
i qUn:Ol:U - d{dqqr0l l:frluttuiln?ilnailfl]il Cloud Controlleri q ulr.u. J u - 5r{f,if,uu, tut tto tutluun JNflouFt t}t utouo e ontro[er

ilgniteNet SP W2M POE

' qrJn:nin:vruffqqrouniorirsilloil'lr{rilrrirueru Hpn
:

iOfliceConnect 19205 24G 2SFP PoE+
irdv
i qrJn:n'in:rorufrryqrountorir€,il3oil'lilrl$iruorsuayn?uqildlil
I

i Cloud Controller ilOin 10 Gbps iiruaU 4 port lgniteNet FNS

lPoE24

ifl na"t rfiuqrJn:ni cERMAN FRoNT IERF. wALL RACK 6u

cllu SFP HPE Compatible l0OOBASE-LX SFP

CI1U Patch Cord LC-LC Duplex OS2 Single Mode 2m Patch Cable

fllfl Patch Cord SFP dlSogrJnruruSa ro ctps S+DA0001

rnto.rair:o.r'lv,lflr iiruau Apc ups 600vA

Iruoa to G SFP+ transceiver ytioltfi"?siottuu LC Connector, g50 nm

MKTS+85DLC03D

ri r 6n oT.r q rl n: nirl Yu rJ q.r : v u u rnt o d ra'l3crrs

2.845.300.00

ililrglilE / Remark :

ilSsYYtq toa{rufivr{1unr:1116uutt:Jnr:rnrfudrttarnrrir6u?urir rravrlofinnarnlunr:u'ryi(fin nn) lri.jrn:fi1n n;mrr*n?u6'rriounr:drdo4noiu i
n t fi C on fi rmat i on order do I il r s yr-l n r r li u-n dr u t1 n o r'.t

We look forward to providing you our creating product and service innovation and please contact us for information requiremcnt

I accept you as in this Quotation

Authorizing Signature :

| ___t ___
Date/lVIount/Year

28,000.00 | 168,000.00

3

6

3

8

4

t6

t

;,;;;,i,; ;;
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4nfi"l
hrlninuuinrsra=rnnTuTasarsaurnn uxrJnsriusrufrqanauns
raufi g a o ciruasrnrfr uu u ;irrnarfrauanauns iuxinanauns

- ?.
sKatusurug
47000
(;hrlnuru?xnj)

I
{r)
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1:ltn

-1! tfi

t it t-!t,

;
U.JU iLI

:t
tu!au*$1n1 33

QTz0200500t2
z8/o5t20za
Worsset Toniyonontoporn

s:uurnsDU'lg lsaru K Dwn

una'lnsila: unFlnu"l

arjnsni5u - duarururruTia'x.n uunfunu uirud:unaru
-t

Arubo AP-303 (US) Duol 2x2:2 MU-MlM0 Rodio Internol Antenn
os Unified Compus AP

arJ n sni5u - duanJrurrulsars n u unlu Rau uiru ctou d co ntrolle
r
lgniteNet SP WZM-POE - 2.4/5 6Hz 300/866 Mbps 802.lloc
wovez MU-MiMo {or-lnsniwiaufrnfrui:saro cAT6 250MKz
tta:onAlg tu'lntn uounsru)

aUnsnins:oroaryryrrur nSaeirs wiouThJ i ujruaru
HPE 0fficeConnect 19205 24G ZSFP POE+

aUnsnins:ors*rururrutndoriru wiauTwi ujruaru rr a,n:u nu d
']u Cloud Controller
lgniteNet FNS POE - L2 Gigobit PoE Switch,PoE U'lns!-lu 802
.3of/st nl'lurslGigobit 24 Port ririuTr^/auan 370w, sFP+ 4 P
ort | 0 G uptinks to,rJnsniwiaufr nius,u uhrrllW r uosoawfr n rr uu
6 Core)

GERMAN FRONT PERF. WALL RACK 6U

d Rock rfiuorjnsni

SFP

HPE Compotible l000BASE-LX SFP

d]U Pstch Cord

LC-LC 0uplex O5Z Single Mode 2m Potch Coble

alu Potch cord SFP drrs0srJn:rurg: to oups
5+DA0O0I - tOC Sfp+ lm Possive Direct Attoch Copper Twin C

sble

260

9,500.00 427,500.00

3,900.00 1,014,000.00

27,600.00 165.600.00

27,700.00 443.200.0016

4,500.00

750.00

400.00

1,600.90

t3,500.00

4,500.00

1,200.00

12,800.00

nrirfi t z z rsr?i (& rtomccouNT.cou
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TAN IT CO.,fTD. -.:t'.7tr1

1l trl

IJUIU

t lulu

5:urul"r'\lu

nr#uarilt"tu nx
iiru:uruus:uflu.1u

7
tutauDslRl 34

QTz 0e00500r2
28/O5t20ZO
Woroset Toniyonantuporn

s: u ut nSodruliaru x ar,i n

una"lns[a: unFn'ru"l

2,000.00 8,000.00

2.400.00 38,400.00

s35,000.00 s35,000.00

usrln arjrSfiu Iofi iirnn
taufi ttz uasfiruurnrs t ttu:uurulwuwlu luno'luutf-l
nsurnwuK'luRs l0lz0
rar]rjs=drfr:rirFsnrf 0 I 0 ssg z 0 9 6 6 6 7 tdr0nururr xu?r<nj)

*nri-'r
h0nlns usnrsrra.rnnTuladansaurnn uxrJn€niusrufrganauns
raufi gso riruasrntSuuu ilrtnatuauanauns iuxioanauns
sx-aTr-lsurild
47000
(dr0nuru?xrd)

g rnSou;irsaulwir
rnSau;irsauTw CyberPower su vqlue 800 ELcD-As ttuuF tco
0isphy uu-ln 80oVA 4BowATT s:uu Line-interoctive, tjiuttsu
nu
TWr^/'rdnTurin (lvn x3o stobilizer, riaunulilnsruin (surge Pro

tection) rJs:r i nlr{urnn:r zsx rj:u dn JouadnsnirniarjroTio
druilrJs,an6nrw

to luna to G sFP+ tronsceiver wiauti:Eiotluu
S*bsolcO:O is s 106 SFP+ tronsceiver with s LC connector,

850nm, for up to 300

r r rirfr niuorJnsniUiu rJsus: u u rns"orir€Jliars
'Lrnuaruiogrio zsg onwiDua'la cAT6 lra: tSou uptint Fiber o

ptic

{aouiru x nraux nx uuaru ri uriniau urn i:u}

Tuu'ru dr0ninuuSnrstta:tnnluladarsautnn uxrinuriusrufrqanauns

t6

-i : - -
uauuoaun'l

xrirfi z r e

fun

2,663,700.00 Uln

0.00 Uln

2,663,700.00 U]n

Tuuru u58n arjrSfru lofi iirfrn

_'--__"---" *' ^:-:
uDuun lun

rsr?8 E rtowccouNT.cou
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uifvr aarfi ria Itqdud,irfi'n (drrinnuluqi)
doqjrand 't44/z2ra4fr r+ nuu fin:nrlr
oirua lurfiar drno rfiarrouudu {.rurin rouuriu :li'dlurudri 40000

ra r rJ::,ir n:: {rf, u m 0 040 5 5 62 oo 507 3

tuoifiofia 0892754572

www.optimus.in.th

?\1'1V",

drrinirnuuinr: ua: rnnTufn0ar:6rlJ ryr6 rurinurdu:rtaq6rr'raunl
(drrin.rruluqi)

rard 680 drunor 4 r?.rql iir rn o fi or anaun: aruia dnaua: :ria\J:uti6
47000

tn'iifi

'?'1i11

r.,iiiiil

aitnt!

?u ifr:;a::"lrrr

QT2020020001

17/0212020

r:rJit{ oinb,nlari

400.00

1.600.00

535,000.00

fi uu tniarirulidruraafinunalnt uRr

uflf,fllvl

9,500.00 427,500.00

3,900.00 1,014,000.00

27,600.00 15s,600.00

27,700.00 j143.200.00

4,500.00 13,500.00

750.00 4,500.00

qrJn'iniiu - drdsysyrulid'luuuuFr?uFu{eirudrunar.r

Aruba AP-303 (US) Dual 2x2:2 MU-MIMO Radio Internal Antennas

Unified Campus AP

qrJn:ni5u - d.r {rysyrrulia1 u ttuunrxnqxairu Cloud Control ler

f gniteNet SP W2M-POE - 2.4/5 GHz 300/856 Mbps 802.1 1 ac

Wave2 M U - M i Mo (qrJn:niufor 6 nrrl d': u ar u CAT6 250 M H z ua;olrr

arumr{'rfruqrJn:ni)

qrJn:oin:ror u f,rpryrru rnSoriruu5orb,lfl tiruaru
HPE OfficeConnect 19205 24G 2SFP PoE+

qiln:srin:;orudtyrgrru n6oriruiliarlilfl tirilfl1 u uaJn2unr dru Cloud

Controller

fgniteNet FNS POE - L2 GigabitFOE Switch,POE il1n:l1u 812.3af /
at n2urir Gigabit 24 Port rird'.rt{X,lqa 370W, SFP+ 4 Port l0G

Uplinks (qrJn:oiuialfi or#.r:;uuf,rut,kuoiaolrhnuuu 6 Core)

GERMAN FRONT PERF. WALL RACK 6U

{ Rack rfiuqrJn:ni

SFP

HPE.Compatible 1 OOOBA-SFLX SFP.

aru Patch Cord

LC-LC Duplex OS2 Single Mode 2m Patch Cable

d1u Patch Cord SFP drrSoflnrurir'10 Gbps.

S+DA0001 - 1 0G SFP+ 1 m Passive Direct Attach Copper Twin

Cable-'. -
tniordr:o.rt,lfl1
rn4o,rdr:olb{ CyberPower ju Value 8ob ELCD-AS uuufi Lco
Display ilma 80OVA 480WATT ::uu Line- interactive, rJiuu:od'u

tlfl r5'nTuri6 (AVR r.16o Stabilizer, ilorriub,,ln:srn (Surge Protection

) rJuatiolrllrnn'jr 75% drurJnilorqrJn:nirnioriiuldotjrri
rJ::RnGnrn

Il4a 10 G SFP+ transceiver ilsauarciowu
S+85DLC03D is a 10G SFP+ transceiver with a LC connector,

850nm, for up to 300

rir 6o d'.rqrJn:nirJiurJl.n:uu n6oriruliar u

Guaruiouyio 256 lenSonaru CAT6 ua; rior Uplink Fiber Optic

260 1a

6

15 6e

6

3

;;;

4qn

16 {q

1,200.00

12,800.00

2.000.00 8.000.00

2,400.00 38,400.0010

11

ui'ri ttz

1 lru s3s.000.00
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utii..;
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h.lraumlrrr

QT2020020001

17tO2/2020

r:rJitsf dnllnlad

:;uu mioriruliaruuor{nqna'lnr unJ

rinilnrn

(aor {ruun uruunuduauvlu tSniouurntiru)

luutr drrininuu?nt:ua:tnnluIa6ar':autnn
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r':xt*uti:.r

Il l"riflflF1l;'iil 17o
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'd'r u'l s tt u :': u vi* *''r

2,563,700.00 urn

174,26o.75um

2,489,439.25 u1n
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[a?Jvl QT001709

?uvl 25 n.A. 2563

taanal : :Jl,ir??lurau:'ttlifl anaun:
UA

daei : oao uil tt nuufisilu m"ruaorsltfilt:r drrnoda{dnauni n-ruinanaun: 47000
UUtt

ruo{Iv':n'l'rvi : 042 970 o2r

a' tla : sa te6rburi ramcomputer 1 riultr{ : www- buri ra mcomputer-com

Bank Accqunt, 
' 
rurar:n1*luu (arttdadqiiur{) zctoost478, ourar:lnsnn:td 4ol8lo132g,Eu1fl'lr lnd. 0200191 65961,

eurnr:oarfru (arrrqiilrf)02014981481, ournrrnpioqour (artrqiir:6) tzststsazo. aurnr:nfin:ltu (artrqiilrf) 1922284t892,

6u1n']:Brn1:dln:rcf {artrqtild) 0661 1 0073028

#r {{u 6i ruqir rTn uifu ti n a srfr ? rer o i (eir rin vrutra { ).e I t
fifi'.rdrrinsrutraqj :ss u{ tz druadarru a"Trnarfiarqtiur{ d'.rrlioujiurf stooo

ru o flm :dr rd o M- t at244. rarrJ :rsf r 6'r {rf, unr€ 03 t 3 552000 96 5

turduo:rnr

a10u :14n15 :lnvuu?r, Q',lu?u ltu?rl t1u'tuNu

L License Webex 985.00 450 License 443,250.00

o1
nSJanl'ojsilun'lut-

-Cottaboration Ftex P|.an for Education

-lnitial Term - 12.00 Months

-Coltaboration Support Services - Basic Support

-lncluded fite storage (1)

-lnctuded VolP (1)

{ncluded Cisco WebEx Storaqe

-Cisco Spark Devices upfront purchase registration

-Ctoud Meetings/Ctoud User Message EntitLement

l4lt'lUtilA : uoonou VAT 414,252.34

d?uaon1:n1 0.00

t{uilnva{6'luao 443,250.00

nlulJanltVt:J /% 28,997.66

duaudrafiuaT uri'uaa.:ias;1RuuT vriru uaodvr6 443,250.00
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ui"t az

tJouilm
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dura : sate6rburiramcomputer 1 r{ultf : www.buriramcomputer-com

Bank Accounts : auTaunldru (arndndu,iiud) zct00gt478, ourm:lna;rditd N18l0732g,ru1i'lt 6nd. 020019165961,

su'rrrrso!fir (arrru.iiuti) ozot4gatrtEr, ruliltn1{iioqoar {arrqiiurf) tzggrsozo, cnntnfin:ha {arnrqiiudJ tg722}4l}g2,

ru.rarrolnrilnncr{ {atrqllld) 0661 10073028



40

Technology Infrastructure Co.,Ltd

137 Soi Sirinthom T,Sirinthom Rd, Bangbumru, Bangplad, Bangkok 1 0700 Tel.02-434-9799 Fax.02-434-9634

Quotation

No. BU2-2003010 Rev.1

To r.turiuflln"srrtriSenaunr

Address mrfi 680 nuufiorls n. mqt:il1u drurorio.: {{u{o{nnunt 47000

Teleohone

Validity : .........30........... Days

Payment : Credit ......30...... Days

l/we accepbd th€ ebove pric6, brms and condition, and agreed to purcfias€ all propGod item(s).

Signaturs- Name-Sumame

24 fiu1n! 2563

Yours faithfully

cNeBel

(Miss Photchanee Koombua )

08G3039643

Date

du?nr:lo{r'lurinralt4lvn{naooulnri lzoor Meetlng)

- ro.:irriolrJr4l 5 rio.: (5 Licenses)

- ro$.r{rirnlJrqrq{qa too rirurionirl rio.r

- ro.rirnrnJrrlrurui.r z+ l-rllr

ro.rirnr*fiuf,or1nnrnJr:prlugrJuuub{d upq C':4o 1 cB

Ti Support NBD 5x8 (6 Months)

r;svrcnrnrr'[iu?n1r 6 !6ou

utJluruE/ Remark

- riouhnrr Activate Account n1s1u 7 au un{crn PO

Page 1 of 1
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Technology lnfrastructure Co.,Ltd

137 Soi Sirinthom T,Sirinthom Rd, Bangbumru, Bangplad, Bangkok 1O7OOTel.02434-9799 Fax.02-434-9634

Quotration

No. BU2-2005012

To luriilernsntlinnnaunr

Address lond OAO nuuilnts n. mqri.rqu drnouio.: {lu{nnnaunr 47000

Telephone

Validity : .........30........... Days

Payment : Credit ......30...... Days

l/We accapbd th6 above price, terms and condition, and agr€sd to purcfiase all proposed item(s).

Signature- Name-Sumame

22 y{ql'n'lnil 2563

.. Yours faithfully

qG{e!

(Miss Photchanee Kgombua )

. 08&3039643

Date

rmoiv'lueinral::luvrrdnnoofulari (zoom Meeting)

- rorirriol:Jrvqr 1 o lioi (10 Licenses)

- rorfu {rdrnlrJrqrrliqn goo rilrsioni.:t rio.!

Meeting Duration Llmit: Unlimited

rorfu nrtfi u'toXnnralr4rlugrJuuulrld up+ {i4n 1 GB

- Ti Support NBD 5x8 (12 Months)

rvlptrnrnT rlf,u?n1r 12 r;ou (Start date:ls Jul 20 End date: 15 Jul 21)

u!'ldtu4/ Remark

- tiouhnt Activate Account n1s1u Z iu unlqrn PO

8,177.57

Page 1 of 1
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4. :sasrrarpirrfiuTat.:nr: rfioufiquruu fl.Fl. 2563 fu tffaun'uuruu lt.fi. 2563

5. {ud:vil1il 3.300,000 l'rvr (aru#rualiluauu'lvrfi':u)

6. uuaiwurj:sxrlru [ ]uriufiu t lriu:ruld 1/1.ru6u1 :vq riu:ru1d(nlnf.:)

T . n?lilda nndertufi fi rfi .rq uoa,tani yr niuan, r nT :rJ:vf,uq run'trtnr:fi nurnr stu
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rair airr t na'rfi 'rtrtuu u,a ! nr:rfl lvr a rfi o lfr 6
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w.a.2562)

qxtrr-ran{fi 2.nr:un:vduqrunrvinr:finu uJrd:var 6fi z.zrirufrnfiqzuo::u[avq{ur!'lxttr{nnrulrm:muitr{vr

naqrnffi z.z.t aiva4uunceio6i:rnr:{'rrfr an::r.rfn6nuruavfi udrrir

z.e loniuanuuriuurft, drufi 3.t drunr:6'ernr:finur dod O nr:l'qfiln::rrrinfinurfioifludruufilta{ "n1:

ionr:finur"uanrialriuu rilufrqnr:!fiairla::r{uavnaultvrdri'nss*tilflnr::ufi zt *avithralrsvdn{a 1'2 *as

1.3 lqrstaxrvriru Soft Skitt

43

7.7 nr:rJ:sduqrunrnnr:finurnrslu:sdulrariuu'td'$ o.ldrl:vnaufi t d'ril.:6fi l':



-2-
44

8. rad'nnr:uaslunHff

d:ur{Jufivr:rr:du6irfinr:ur::vurnuarl'lialnior 19 n:vrror{iurtn{rdrjfr'dan drl#fiaran:svltFia
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itrfix arxr:nil:vnoro16riouJuainddadrlfinnuqt drulvriuurda:rtrTnanaun:fin:ruiufiortortrrastri
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u-nn-ng1 rfiorflun"r:urj"rirrnr:v d'r!:rusiltJ$a{n:ounrirrinfrnur lurirufiki:"un:'urdanfoulSll aT n

fian:cyru?a{n1:rrr::vlnprsa.rhialn?n tg xvrinurd'u:rtdnanaun: 6ild{'nr{rln:lnr:vutirurv6adnfinur

frtdiu ru a n : v vr 1r e 1 nil I a : n'r : fl o I #u n r : ur i : vu r otr a oh Ya1ni n 1 9

g. inrqd:;alri
A qwa, a v v qt &uu -,- -- - Y. u

g. t ifiolfirljununt:finurriurinfinuT fr16iuruan:vvtwruanutuuta{n?']lrxr]nturtosrtan:sfiu
I

.i a, d .t v e u u qt- --91 ?u
9.2 ifr attluvtunr:fr nur Ludnuruvnt:0'l.l{'lufl Uuilfi nu1? !f]:Ue{nn:vvl1j

10. fitn::l driiui.tfiunr: n{lrf,T urlrs ua;drtf,taurtl

nan:fll

fiufidrrfiunr:

dru d'rua druna i'lNin

tJ:;tua

nrirrdruma

r{rrf,ruilT U

uaaa (au) 6{t,atl

t. t n'r:rYsrrf; onrinfi nu'rfrieiiu
ov

9ia n: cYru [141ue11]Janufuv$ 0 a

u
n?'uJuunlul

uraTivrsrds:rtdg

anaun:

&asnruu tfo r u*t
rinfinur vft 6 nruv 1,500 ffu

z nr:dn rf, o nrinfr nurfrldiu
lv

Han:cylutfi0Q1d{"111

uurivrurdu:Ttdn

flna!n:

sasnfiJe tfo o .*t
rinfinsr tYo o u*t 200 au
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11. {urj:yil't6u:1sa"tg : rud:sil1furrnn"od', 3,300,000 urn (arud"1u6tlruf,uurvrdru) lsofitruavldso
rogr o -Jn'l [tQluttun:1unan::il a{u

fion::ufi 1 nr:dnr6onrinfinr*rdtdiuHan:snutfrrlunrud'nururta.:n?'lufi1in[ur dT uruttu

3,000,000 u'Iil (d1ldruurvrfrru)

v

filn::u - rj:snil.:u:'rscils -Hr?fl:1t,ii1g - t'lun'l: - iuot:ruastdun
.:urj:crrfu

(urv)

fi o n::lfi t n r :a'n 6a nfin fi nur iildiu ru a n:wruti4u n r l #n uru ;s a q nr ur,nin ru r

{unltuu{1ll 3,000,000

1) *irnauurau :rufr'.rfru 3,ooo,ooo urvr

ri, n or *vrudr u tfl urlu nr: fr nurlririr.rrinff nur d'ruru 1,500 n!

raf;elnuil:vu1ru nuav 2,000 urvr riluriu
3,000,000

fi on::tfi z nr:d'nGonrinfr nurdtdiuruan:snurfi a{tlru drururiu 300,000 u'lvt (aruuauurvt

dru)

fion::x - rj:ctrrvr.:u:rsiiru -vltor:'tuii'18 - :'tufl'lt - duoot.sactSuel
rurJ:surfiJ

(urv)

fi .*trd i nr:do r6a nrinfi nurfrldiu ruan:silu tfi o{rlnu

{uR'1tu1ll1u 300,000

r) rirt{aa8 :rxfifu 3oo,ooo u'rvr

rirl{aaurirtrt{Jlrir{'xrvurrinfi nurtirudltru'l'ruru

raf;alouil:s!1ru nunc 1,500 u'lvt rfluriu

200 nu
300,000
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